
Film Showing at American Corner (30/05/2006)

 

Dear All,

The following is our feature movies showing schedule for the coming two weeks at the TV Room of American
Corner of the Library:

From 5 June to 9 June

Date Time Movie Starring Time Length

June 5 (Mon) 6:00p.m. Gosford Park Eileen Atkins, Bob Balaban, Alan Bates 138mins

June 6 (Tue) 6:00p.m. Shane Alan Ladd, Jean Arthur, Van Heflin 117mins

June 7 (Wed) 6:00p.m.
Network
電視台風雲

Faye Dunaway, William Holden, Peter Finch 121mins

June 8 (Thu) 6:00p.m. Blue Velvet Kyle MacLachlan, Isabella Rossellini 120mins

June 9 (Fri) 6:00p.m.
Manhattan
曼哈頓

Woody Allen, Diane Keaton, Michael Murphy 96mins

From 12 June to 16 June

Date Time Movie Starring Time Length

June 12 (Mon) 6:00p.m. Good Will Hunting Robin Williams, Matt Damon, Ben Affleck 126mins

June 13 (Tue) 6:00p.m. Boyz n the Hood Ice Cube, Cuba Gooding, Jr., Morris Chestnut 112mins

June 14 (Wed) 6:00p.m. Singin' in the Rain Gene Kelly, Donald O'Connor 103mins

June 15 (Thu) 6:00p.m. New York Stories Woody Allen, Rosanna Arquette 124mins

June 16 (Fri) 6:00p.m. Working Girls Louise Smith, Ellen McElduff, Amanda Goodwin 93mins

*Please click on titles for film summaries.

The movie titles in English are the original and the Chinese ones (whenever provided) are just translation and
for reference. Kindly let us know at lib_ref@umac.mo if you have any suggestions for our movie selection
and/or for any other movie showing related matters (i.e., acquisition suggestions, arrangement and so on).

Regards,
UM International Library

http://www.imdb.com/title/tt0280707/
http://www.imdb.com/title/tt0046303/
http://www.imdb.com/title/tt0074958/
http://www.imdb.com/title/tt0090756/
http://www.imdb.com/title/tt0079522/
http://www.imdb.com/title/tt0119217/
http://www.imdb.com/title/tt0101507/
http://www.imdb.com/title/tt0045152/
http://www.imdb.com/title/tt0097965/
http://www.imdb.com/title/tt0092238/

